DEPARTMENT OF DINE EDUCATION
NAVAJO NATION BOARD OF EDUCATION

Post Office Box 670

Window Rock, AZ 86515
Phone: (928) 871-7479 & 7475

Fax: (928) 871-7474

Dr. Pauline M. Begay, President
(Fort Defiance Agency - Elected)
Post Office Box 3041

Fort Defiance, AZ 86504

Cell: (928) 349-0531

Email: Paulabegayl7@gmail.com

Bernadette Todacheene, Ed. D., Member
(Northern Navajo Agency - Elected)
Post Office Box 1869

Shiprock, NM 87420

Cell: (505) 860-7897

Phone: (505) 368-5056

Email: drtodach68@hotmail.com

Marlene Burbank, Vice-President
(Chinle Agency - Elected)

Post Office Box 2641

Chinle, AZ 86503

Cell: (928) 349-7962

Email: marlene burbank@yahoo.com

Patrick D. Lynch, M.P.H., Member
(Parent Representative - Appointed)
PO Box 1771

Window Rock, AZ 86515

Cell: (505) 593-3647

Work: (928) 729-8875

Email: patrick_d lynch@hotmail.com

Delores Greyeyes, Secretary
(Western Navajo Agency - Elected)
PO Box 1617

Kayenta, AZ 86033

Cell: (480) 343-5305

Email: deegreyeyes@hotmail.com

Bennie Begay, Member

(Traditional Navajo Culture - Appointed)
PO Box 1778

Lukachukai, AZ 86507

Phone: (928) 349-3603

Email: bennie begay@yahoo.com

Gloria Johns, Member

(Traditional Navajo Culture - Appointed)
PO Box 1319

Pinon, AZ 86510

Phone: (928) 380-1978

Email: glojohns@gmail.com

Vacant: Teacher Representative (6 years Term)
Administrator Representative (6 years Term)
Parent Representative (6 years Term)
Eastern Agency Representative (4 years Term)

Revised: 1/8/2018 — Imyazzie



mailto:Paulabegay17@gmail.com
mailto:drtodach68@hotmail.com
mailto:marlene_burbank@yahoo.com
mailto:patrick_d_lynch@hotmail.com
mailto:deegreyeyes@hotmail.com
mailto:bennie_begay@yahoo.com
mailto:glojohns@gmail.com

